THESE DRAWINGS ARE FOR CONFIRMATION
OF BASIC DESIGN ONLY.  STRUCTURAL
MEMBERS SUCH AS BEAMS, FLOOR JOISTS
AND ROOF RAFTERS ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE AS PER FINAL ENGINEERING.
PPRREELLIIMMIINNAARRYY
SPEC HOUSE FOR:   Saviolis
LOCATION:     Blue Heron Way

09   2 38 1/8"X39 7/8" TRANSOM TWT3031 0.3 7.02 -
10   2 72"X39 7/8" TRANSOM TWT21031-2 0.3 13.14 -
DES. QTY ROUGH OPENING   WXH MANUFACTURER TYPE CODE
U
VALUE
SHGC
GLASS
AREA
VENT
AREA
D01   1 38 3/8"X82 1/2" THERMA-TRU HINGED
3068 ENTRY
DOOR
0.22 0.15 6.45 17.15
D02   1 75 5/16"X98 1/2" THERMA-TRU HINGED
6080 ENTRY
DOOR
0.32 0.26 26.07 47.50
D03   1 72"X83" ANDERSEN GLIDING
FWG60611
PATIO DOOR
0.32 0.3 24.86 15.31
D04   1 72"X96" ANDERSEN GLIDING
FWG6080 PATIO
DOOR
0.32 0.3 29.80 17.85
D05   2 120"X96" TO BE DETERMINED GARAGE 120" X 96" O.H. 6 0.3
3
NOTES: 1. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ALL ROUGH OPENING DIMENSIONS AND DOOR CALLOUTS
             2. DOOR INSTALLATION TO FOLLOW MANUFACTURERS WRITTEN INSTRUCTIONS.
3
NOTES: 1. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ALL ROUGH OPENING
                  DIMENSIONS AND WINDOW CALLOUTS
              2. WINDOW INSTALLATION AND FLASHING TO FOLLOW
                 MANUFACTURERS WRITTEN INSTRUCTIONS.
              3. TEMPERED GLASS REQUIRED WHERE NOTED ON PLANS
              4. WINDOW HEADER HEIGHT TO BE 6'-10" UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
WINDOW SCHEDULE ANDERSEN 400 SERIES
EXTERIOR DOOR SCHEDULE
3
3
SHEET
A-2
OF   5
T
H